DINNER MENU

STARTERS

TRADITIONAL ANDALUSIAN GAZPACHO
chilled tomato soup

IBERIAN HAM JABUGO
ham from Jabugo, bread & grated tomato &

GREEN SALAD
caramelized fruits, sheep cheese, and honey mustard dressing § @

PIL-PIL PRAWNS
ajo, chile y pimentdén

IBERIAN HAM CROQUETTES
With truffle alioli #

TRADITIONAL SPANISH POTATO TORTILLA O

TRUFFLE POTATO TORTILLA
infused with black truffle O

CHICKEN LIVER PATE
with caramelized pears and manchego cheese §

BLUEFIN TUNA TARTARE
with lime & olive oil, avocado & mango X

ANDALUSIAN-STYLE FRIED CALAMARI
with alioli #0

Please inquire with your server about daily specials or special dietary restrictions.
£ Gluten, ® Crustaceans, g Dairy, T Nuts, O Eggs, @ Mustard, X Fish

Price are in EUROS (€) and VAT inc.

€7.00

€19.50

€9.00

€13.50

€9.00

€9.50

€13.90

€8.90

€17.00

€12.50

CS /72l

LA HERRIZA
GAUCIN, SPAIN

MAIN COURSES

SENORITO-STYLE SEAFOOD RICE €16.00
prawns, squid, mussels, socarrat base B &

VEGETABLE FIDEUA €14.00
pasta, zucchini, artichokes, asparagus, & garlic alioli £ §

CREAMY RICE WITH OCTOPUS AND CLAMS €19.50
in saffron-infused fish broth x>

CARBONARA PASTA €14.50
guanciale, egg & pecorino cheese # H O

PASTA WITH PESTO ROSSO €10.30
sun-dried tomato pistachio pesto # O

ANDALUSIAN RATATOUILLE WITH POACHED EGG €12.50
casserole of vegetables and tomato O

IBERIAN SECRET PORK €18.90
grilled with roasted potatoes & alioli

GRILLED SEA BASS €17.90
with pan-fried potatoes, garlic & chilli oil &

CATCH OF THE DAY MP
estepona market-fresh, sautéed vegetables & pan-fried potatoes

ROASTED PICANTON CHICKEN €15.90
lemon & rosemary, roasted potatoes

LAMB SHOULDER €24.90
slow-roasted with carrots & thyme sauce

OXTAIL STEW €15.50
slow-cooked in red wine, with potato purée

BEEF ENTRECOTE 250 GRAMS €19.50
padrdn peppers & potatoes

AGED 40 DAYS RIBEYE (850 GMS FOR SHARING) €83.00
padrén peppers & potatoes

THE KARMA BURGER €16.00
double smashed beef patties with cheddar onion,brioche bun served with fries 5O &

DESSERTS

PAYOYO CHEESE CAKE # 50 €6.80
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE § 0 €5.50
SEASONAL FRUIT WITH SORBET €4.50
ANDALUSIAN CHEESE SELECTION < €10.00
MINI LIME AND RASPBERRY TARTS # &0 €6.50
ICE CREAM (1 SCOOP) § €2.00

lime sorbet, chocolate, salted caramel, yogurt, vanilla, strawberry

WE CREATE...

EXPERIENCES



