DINNER MENU



STARTERS

TRADITIONAL ANDALUSIAN GAZPACHO chilled tomato soup	€7.00
IBERIAN HAM JABUGO ham from Jabugo, bread & grated tomato #	€19.50
GREEN SALAD caramelized fruits, sheep cheese, and honey mustard dressing Ξ $\overline{\Box}$	€9.00
PIL-PIL PRAWNS ajo, chile y pimentón জু	€13.50
IBERIAN HAM CROQUETTES With truffle alioli #	€9.00
TRADITIONAL SPANISH POTATO TORTILLA ()	€9.50
TRUFFLE POTATO TORTILLA infused with black truffle €	€13.90
CHICKEN LIVER PÂTÉ with caramelized pears and manchego cheese	€8.90
BLUEFIN TUNA TARTARE with lime & olive oil, avocado & mango ♥>	€17.00
ANDALUSIAN-STYLE FRIED CALAMARI with alioli	€12.50





Price are in EUROS (€) and VAT inc.

MAIN COURSES

MAIN COURSES	
SEÑORITO-STYLE SEAFOOD RICE prawns, squid, mussels, socarrat base ᠍ ▷	€16.00
VEGETABLE FIDEUÁ pasta, zucchini, artichokes, asparagus, & garlic alioli 🖋 🛭	€14.00
CREAMY RICE WITH OCTOPUS AND CLAMS in saffron-infused fish broth ♥♡	€19.50
CARBONARA PASTA guanciale, egg & pecorino cheese	€14.50
PASTA WITH PESTO ROSSO sun-dried tomato pistachio pesto ♥ ()	€10.30
ANDALUSIAN RATATOUILLE WITH POACHED EGG casserole of vegetables and tomato ()	€12.50
IBERIAN SECRET PORK grilled with roasted potatoes & alioli	€18.90
GRILLED SEA BASS with pan-fried potatoes, garlic & chilli oil ♥	€17.90
CATCH OF THE DAY estepona market-fresh, sautéed vegetables & pan-fried potatoes	MP
ROASTED PICANTON CHICKEN lemon & rosemary, roasted potatoes	€15.90
LAMB SHOULDER slow-roasted with carrots & thyme sauce	€24.90
OXTAIL STEW slow-cooked in red wine, with potato purée	€15.50
BEEF ENTRECÔTE 250 GRAMS padrón peppers & potatoes	€19.50
AGED 40 DAYS RIBEYE (850 GMS FOR SHARING) padrón peppers & potatoes	€83.00
THE KARMA BURGER double smashed beef patties with cheddar onion,brioche bun served with fries 🖋 🗓 🔾 🖟	€16.00
DECCEPTS	
DESSERTS	
PAYOYO CHEESE CAKE # ₺ 0	€6.80
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE ☐ ②	€5.50
SEASONAL FRUIT WITH SORBET	€4.50
ANDALUSIAN CHEESE SELECTION 🗓 🖯	€10.00
MINI LIME AND RASPBERRY TARTS # 冒 ①	€6.50
ICE CREAM (1 SCOOP) ឱ lime sorbet, chocolate, salted caramel, yogurt, vanilla, strawberry	€2.00